
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
30 
69 
16 
18 

118 
29 
88 

Class 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 
F4 

Name 
VINICIUS TESSARO 
PEDRO CLEROT 
MATEUS CALLEJAS 
RAFA FERREIRA 
M.COMPARATTO 
J.TESSER 
ARTHUR PAIVE 

Laps 
11 
9 

10 
6 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:39.477 
1:39.830 
1:42.666 
1:44.505 
2:04.273 
2:58.061 

Diff 

0.353 
3.189 
5.028 

24.796 
1:18.584 

Gap 

0.353 
2.836 
1.839 

19.768 
53.788 

In Lap 
10 
7 
9 
5 
1 
1 
0 

S1 Best 
26.082 
25.993 
27.002 
27.856 
29.514 

1:19.191 

S2 Best 
48.118 
47.680 
49.449 
50.449 
56.903 
57.549 

1:05.155 

S3 Best 
25.277 
25.189 
25.827 
25.690 
27.700 
28.041 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/04/2023 08:01:32 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

2a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023 
FORMULA 4 

1o TREINO - F4 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 6:51:08 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

13/04/2023 06:50 


